
 
 

FORM - 11 
[see rules 70G, 70H(7), 70M, 70P(1)(f) and 70X(1)(e), Form 17] 

 
REGISTER OF VOTERS 

 
  Election to Mayor from Municipal Corporation…………………………..…Or election to member 

from Ward Number …………………..…. of Municipal Corporation…………………….. 

 

Number and Name of Polling Station_____________________________________  

Part Number  of Electoral Roll

Serial 
Number 

  _______________ 

 
 

Serial number of elector in the 
electoral roll 

Signature/thumb 
impression of elector 

Remarks 

1  

 

  

2  

 

  

3  

 

  

4  

 

  

5 
etc. 

 

 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Signature of the Presiding Officer 
  



 
 

iz:i & 11 
[nsf[k, fu;e 70N] 70t¼7½] 70M] 70r¼1½¼p½ rFkk 70Hk¼1½¼M+½] 

 
ernkrkvksa dk jftLVj 

 

 uxj fuxe --------------------------------------------------- ds egkikSj dk pquko vFkok uxj fuxe ---------------------------- dh 

okMZ la[;k ---------------------- ls lnL; dk pqukoA  
 

ernku dsUnz dh la[;k rFkk uke ------------------------------ 

ernkrk lwph dh Hkkx la[;k -------------------------------------- 

 

dze la[;k fuokZpd ukekoyh esa fuokZpd 
dh dze la[;k 

fuokZpd ds gLrk{kj@ 
vaxwBk fu’kku 

fVIi.kh 
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bR;kfn 

 

   

 

         

  

ihBklhu vf/kdkjh ds gLrk{kj 

  


	p26
	p27

